
NZB DIRECTORY
N

ZB DIRECTORY

BOARD
CHAIRMAN
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR OF BUS. DEVELOPMENT (AUS)
DIRECTOR & OPERATIONS MANAGER

Joe Walls
Andrew Seabrook
Petrea Vela
Mike Kneebone
James Jennings

andrew.seabrook@nzb.co.nz

mike.kneebone@nzb.co.nz
james.jennings@nzb.co.nz

+64 274 972 832

+61 439 568 881
+64 272 233 333

NZB STANDARDBRED
STANDARDBRED MANAGER
STANDARDBRED ADVISOR
STANDARDBRED ADMINISTRATOR
SALES REPRESENTATIVE
DATA ADMINISTRATOR
ENTRIES CO-ORDINATOR

Peter Lagan
Bruce Barlass
Rachel Deegan
Cam Bray
Grant Inglis
Mary Jane Harvey

peter.lagan@nzb.co.nz
bruce.barlass@nzb.co.nz
rachel.deegan@nzb.co.nz
cam.bray@nzb.co.nz
grant.inglis@nzb.co.nz
maryjane.harvey@nzb.co.nz

+64 21 424 606 
+64 21 323 689 
+64 21 939 950 
+64 21 737 199 
+64 3 260 3424

AIRFREIGHT
AIRFREIGHT MANAGER
AIRFREIGHT OPERATIONS (NZ)

AIRFREIGHT OPERATIONS (AUS)

Greg Northcott    
Sharon McDowell
Brent Perry
Leigh Noble
Robert Logan
Phil Rees
Steven Seabrook
Josh Murphy

greg.northcott@nzb.co.nz     
sharon.mcdowell@nzb.co.nz    
brent.perry@nzb.co.nz
leigh.noble@nzb.co.nz
robert.logan@nzb.co.nz
steven.seabrook@nzb.co.nz
josh.murphy@nzb.co.nz

+64 274 594 995
+64 274 781 017
+64 21 850 633

+61 4 1824 5488
+61 4 1847 6414
+61 4 1946 5538

INSURANCE
INSURANCE MANAGER
INSURANCE ADVISOR
INSURANCE ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE
INSURANCE CLAIMS ADMINISTRATOR

Mark Lock
Jim Bruford
Nikki Smart
Hannah McLean 

mark.lock@nzb.co.nz 
jim.bruford@nzb.co.nz
nikki.smart@nzb.co.nz
hannah.mclean@nzb.co.nz

+64 21 895 444
+64 274 598 098

FINANCE
FINANCE MANAGER
ACCOUNTANT
FINANCE ASSISTANT
FINANCE ASSISTANT

Eion Fraser
Chris Hester
Nicola Andrews
Tracey Smith       

eion.fraser@nzb.co.nz
chris.hester@nzb.co.nz
nicola.andrews@nzb.co.nz
tracey.smith@nzb.co.nz

 
+64 21 0296 1010

MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGER
MARKETING COORDINATOR
MARKETING COORDINATOR
MARKETING ASSISTANT

Charlotte Porter 
Natalie Jamieson 
Natasha Thomas
Harry King

charlotte.porter@nzb.co.nz
natalie.jamieson@nzb.co.nz
natasha.thomas@nzb.co.nz 
harry.king@nzb.co.nz

+64 21 880 318
+64 21 107 3164
+64 22 405 2834
+64 21 313 818

RECEPTION & ICT 
RECEPTION
COMPUTER SERVICES

Faye Hunt
Ken Hulme      

reception@nzb.co.nz
ken.hulme@nzb.co.nz

SALES COMPLEX AT KARAKA 
PROPERTY SUPERVISOR
LEAD GROUDSPERSON
GARDENER

Shane Bent
Lisa Sanders
Carrol Beardsall

shane.bent@nzb.co.nz
       
+64 21 505 563


